56e Challenge International de Geneve

20 au 22 janvier 2023
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Meilleure performance par points

Toutes les épreuves

Points: FINA 2022

Messieurs

1. MITYUKQV, Roman
DETTI, Gabriele
JOLY, Damien
LIESS, Nils
LAMBERTI, Michele
PFEIFFER, Benjamin
SERIO, Luca
COMTE, Serguei
GLESSI, Lorenzo

10. OPPIOLI, Matteo
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Dames

GASTALDI, Anita
MACINNES, Keanna
DAVIS, Evelyn
GRIEVE, Lucy
PERRY, Yasmin
CACCIAPUQTI, Marina
MIZZAU, Alice
BRUGGER, Angelique
DAVISON, Grace
TONONI, Giorgia
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AVEC -LE-SOUTIEN
.......... DE - LA
VILLE:-DE-GENEVE
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Genéve Natation 1885
In Sport Srl Ssd

Stade De Vanves
Geneéve Natation 1885
G.A.M. Team Srl Ssd

100m Libre
400m Libre
1500m Libre
200m Libre
100m Dos

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa $50m Dos

Canottieri Tevere Remo
Geneve Natation 1885
Gens Aquatica San Marino
Gens Aquatica San Marino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
University of Stirling
University of Stirling
Scottish Swimming
Scottish Swimming
Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd
Gens Aquatica San Marino
Genéve Natation 1885
Swim Ireland

G.A.M. Team Srl Ssd

100m Libre
50m Papillon
200m 4 nages
100m Libre

50m Dos
100m Papillon
100m Libre
100m Papillon
100m Papillon
100m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m 4 nages
800m Libre

REPUBLIQUE
ET CANTON
DE GENEVE

49.34 859
3:51.46 859
15:19.30 850
1:48.64 827
55.58 811
25.55 808
50.42 805
24.00 798
2:03.32 789
50.96 780
28.78 823
59.26 820
56.04 785
1:00.17 783
1:00.22 781
56.27 776
2:02.98 775
25.89 764
2:18.04 762
8:53.43 750
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